

Abstract of cost.

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. with mlt. of work					
from masonry saddle to Toz.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Alok Kumar.					
And Nagar, New Police line					
P.O. - MET, P.S. - Ahirpur.					
Dist. - Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:-					
57 S.B.D/2020-21					
MM9SY-SC.					
Estimated cost:-					
01,17,94,321.00					
Agreement value:-					
01,12,04,604.00					
Rate:- 500% below from est.					
Date of start:- 30.12.2020					
Date of com:- 29.12.2021					

Continuation

2nd on Afc 1st.

20

Sch. KLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(K)	Priming and fixing of bench mark pillar - - 2 - sq m job				
	Qty 02 nos vide TMC Page no - 06 @ Rs. 3975/- —————				7991.00 ✓
(2/o)	Priming and framing of ref. mark pillar — 20 — sq m job.				
	Qty 02 nos vide TMC page no - 06 @ Rs. 1841.63 —————				11050.00 ✓
(3/17)	Priming and fixing of typical master board — 20 — sq m job.				
	Qty 02 nos vide TMC Page no - 06 @ Rs. 9572.15 —————				19144.00 ✓
Total = 38185.00					✓

Continuation

total = 370347.00

370397.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents and area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/24) Earth work in excavation for structure in head wall - 20 - 20 - 20					
Qty 87.78 m ³ vide Art. P-18					
Qty 29.30 m ³ vide Art. P-23					
117.08 m ³ @ R. 279.09					32676.00
(8/25) Lining type - 15 Bedding on well compacted local sand - 20 - 20 - 20					
Qty 11.28 m ³ vide Art. P-18					
Qty 3.56 m ³ vide Art. P-23					
14.84 m ³ @ 493.78					7328.00
(9/26) Lining and Laying of concrete MIS in 40% - 20 - 20 - 20					
Qty 7.83 m ³ vide Art. P-18					
Qty 2.71 m ³ vide Art. P-23					
10.54 m ³ @ R. 5579.39					58807.00
Total = 469158.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/22)	Hand wall in bridge				
	Masonry with cm 1:4				
	— do — do — all jobs.				
	Qty 74.38 m ² vide Abst. P-19				
	Qty 26.75 m ² vide Map P-24				
	101.13 m ² @ Rs. 5856.08				592225.00
					✓
(11/20)	P/L of pipe of NP-3				
	of 1000 mm diameter				
	— do — do — all				
	jobs.				
	Qty 7.50 mtr vide Map P-19				
	Qty 7.50 mtr vide Map P-24				
	15.00 mtr vide @				
	Rs. 3777.88				56,668.00
					✓
(12/28)	P/L of pipe of NP-3				
	of 600 mm dia — do				
	— do — all jobs				
	Qty 7.50 mtr vide				
	Abst. Map P-19 @				
	Rs. 2680.67				20105.00
					✓
					1138156.00

Bf. = 1138156.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30)	Lining and laying of Pipe NP-3 in double row of 1000 mm dia. & all jobs.				
	Qty 15.00 mtr wide				
	Asst. MB - Page 20				
	② 3963.80				59457.00
(14/4)	Plastering with CM 1:4 in head				
	wall - & all jobs.				
	Qty 107.51 m ² wide				
	Asst. MB P-20				
	Qty 34.63 m ² wide MB				
	P-gen-24				
	Qty 142.14 m ² wide				
Unit 132.26	Rs (A) Rs. 174.61				23074.00
(15/8)	Const. of granular sub-base by spreading well graded mat. with (95% or more) - & all jobs.				

total = 1220707.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 826.50 m ³ wide					
TMB P-25A 26 @					
R.s. 2878.38					2378981.00
(16/9) Paving, laying, spreading and compacting stone with WBM or DB					
Do for cur job.					
Qty 202.41 m ³ wide					
TMB P-25B 26 @					
R.s. 3593.55					727370.00
Total =					43,27,058.00 ✓
Add GST @ 12% =					(+) 5,19,247.00 /
Add LC @ 1% =					(+) 43270.00 /
Add SF @ 10% =					(+) 68894.00 ✓
Total =					49,58,469.00 ✓
Less S.O.D. below =					(-) 2,47,923.00 ✓
Total =					47,10,546.00 ✓
Less Pre-paid amt =					(-) 10,68,239.00 /
Net total =					36,42,307.00
Wm. [Signature] 15/06/2022 [Signature] 15/06/22 [Signature] 16/06/22 clp over clp 16/06/22					